Salades

ﬁ Salade d'accompagnement

Desserts
e Tiramisu

Boissons alcoolisées

v

] Rose

@ -

Apéritif
@ Fromage

Pizza

10

29

10

10



Pizza Grande

Salade

45
\‘ Salade aux noix de pécan

Fruitsde mer
e Fruit de mer
Sauces

e Mayonnaise
Starter

w Charcuterie
X



Rigatoni

@ Rigatonisala Chef

FORMULE DU SOIR €25.9
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@ Entrée

Non classé
w Dessert
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